

SPECIAL CASE NO 30 OF 2022 (192 OF 2022)

CNR: WBDDOI-003034-2022.

08.

28-08-2023.

P.O . has been transferred.

Today is fixed for appearance & copy .

All the three accused persons on bail are present with their Ld. Advocate.

Ld.P.P. files hazira.

Report has not yet been received to the concerned P.S.

Copies served to the accused persons.

Fix.15-12 -2023 for appearance and I.O.'s report.

Addl.Dist.and Sessions Judge 1 st Court.in ch.

Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.